Adult Books
Juvenile Books
DVD'S

Hot-Spots

Digital

Total Circulation

In City

In County

Digital

Total New Borrowers

Adult

Juvenile

Young Adult
Total Programs

Adult

Juvenile

Young Adult
Total Attendance

Phone Calls

Oct-18

982
995
946
20

0
2943

13

15

AP, N P

30
47
5
82
232
288

1505

*Library Closed 1 week due to sewer issue.

Library Reports 10/2018 - 09/2019

Nov-18 Dec-18 Jan-19 * Feb-19 Mar-19

869
832
726
16
58
2501

12

27
46

A P NN W

44
32
36
112
207
225

1273

Circulation
788 1004 897 813
660 680 668 621
766 1010 612 800
25 20 20 20
23 44 37 49
2262 2758 2234 2303
New Borrowers
6 18 16 10
3 5 3 2
4 6
13 31 25 17
Number of Programs
2 1 1 2
4 4 2 3
1 1 0 1
7 6 3 6
Program Attendance
114 36 9 16
139 42 10 38
34 5 0 3
287 83 19 57
Reference Questions
197 208 163 194
Number of Computer Users
205 292 210 303
Total Patrons
1207 1580 1012 1350

Apr-19 May-19

919
826
786
25
41
2597

11

22

AN P W N

48
73
5
126
197

244

1277

934
935
976
20
62
2927

11

21

10

41
164

211

194

248

1553

Jun-19

Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19 Totals

7206
6217
6622
166
314
20,525

97
30
63
190

14
27

48
338
545

94
977

1592

2015

10757





